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Deposit & Transfer TR ER

Time deposit early withdrawal fee One of below, whichever is higher:
FHEZIERT T INE R 1) Principal * (interbank rate - interest rate) *
no. of days due to maturity / total no. of days
in a year OR
2) HKD200

NIEPRS/H—IA:
1) X&* ([ERFRIFLEFR - EMERFR)
R H B/ —FREE

2) HKD200
CHATS inward / outward Waived
AMMEBEFNMREFEA (KRBEEFIEEBERZS | Hie
(CHATS) )
Inward remittance Waived
A %
CHATS inward / outward - returned Waived

AMEBEFNRENERE (RALEEFMEHER | %t
%% (CHATS ) )

Inward remittance - returned Waived
EEXEFARE B

Debit Card #1BRk

ZA Card foreign transaction handling fee 1.95% per transaction effected in a currency
ZA Card ML 5 F g S other than Hong Kong dollars

(1% charged by Visa, 0.95% by ZA Bank)

BIINEZ Z SRz 1.95%
(Visa B 1%, ZA Bank 5 EX 0.95%)

Physical ZA Card replacement fee First 2 replacement with a calendar year:

THISE W ZA Card FHEE waived
3 replacement onwards: HKD 50 /

replacement

BEEWR BE
E=RE U L HKD 50 8K

Overseas cash withdrawal HKD 20 per transaction, and

BIMRERR :
1.95% foreign exchange rate mark-up fee (1%

charged by Visa, 0.95% charged by ZA Bank)

H%X % HKD 20, X
1.95%F9RESMNEZR E F (Visa AR 1%, ZA
Bank I EX 0.95%)
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Personal Instalment Loan {8 A4THAEK

Default Interest Rate
BEBZR=

4% on the overdue principal amount
BHAE PR ER 4%

Late Payment Charge

HKD300 each time if the monthly repayment

BHISHFES amount is not paid in full on or before the
repayment date
EERHN ZRIAREZ BB ESHERE -
RULEL HKD300

Handling Fee Waived

FHEE B

Early Settlement Fee
RANSEFEE

2% of outstanding principal amount plus any
applicable promotional offers

RELRH 2% R ETEANERESR




